MAY BE MODIFIED TO SUIT THE PROVISIONS OF DCR UNDER WHICH THE
DEVELOPMENT IS PROPOSED

CERTIFIED  THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON AND THAT THE
DIMENSION OF THE SIDES ETC. OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED
ON SITE AND THE AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 997.50 SQ.MT.   ( NINE HUNDRED NINETY
SEVEN POINT FIFTY SQ.MT.) WHICH TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED IN THE DOCUMENT
OF OWNERSHIP.

FROM-I

PROPOSED
GARAGES

BLOCK & LOCATION PLAN, PLOT AREA DIAGRAM & CALCULATIONS,  GROUND
FLOOR,UPPER GROUND FLOOR PLAN,COMPOUND WALL SECTION ,  
U.G TANK SECTION,RERA AREA STATEMENT , BUA AREA STATEMENT, & PARKING  STATEMENT.